
!

!

!

!

!

!

9

2

68

17
23

24

5 3

22

17

16

11
19

15

1020
1218

21 Clo
ve

r S
t

Roxbury Lane

Wexford Glen

Langley Rise

Settlers Green

Abbey Woods (Pvt)

B?65

Roxbury Lane Refuse District

   Monroe County Real Property Tax Service, July 2022

0 200 400100
Feet

 Town of Pittsford GIS | March 7, 2023


